
CONFERENCES
Delegate Option 1

Delegate Option 2

Boardroom or Hotel Boardroom 
£32 per person  |   Minimum of 10 delegates

Sandringham or Windsor Suite 
£35 per person  |  Minimum of 30 delegates

•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Orange Juice on arrival 
•	 Hot Filled Rolls on arrival, Sausage, Bacon or Eggs                           

of your choice
•	 Water and Cordials served throughout the day
•	 Buffet Package B for lunch with Orange / Apple Juice
•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Mini Cake Selection                     

mid afternoon
•	 Basket of Fruit

Boardroom or Hotel Boardroom 
£37 per person  |   Minimum of 10 delegates

Sandringham or Windsor Suite 
£40 per person  |  Minimum of 30 delegates

•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Orange Juice on arrival with 
Danish Pastries, Toast and Preserves

•	 Water and Cordials served throughout the day
•	 2 course lunch served with Freshly Brewed Tea,                      

Coffee and Tablet
•	 Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Mini Cake Selection                   

mid afternoon
•	 Basket of Fruit



CONFERENCE
PACKAGES

BOARDROOM SANDRINGHAM WINDSOR HOTEL
BOARDROOM

Crisp White
Linen

Water

Theatre
Style

Flip Chart

Delegates
Rates

Free 
Wi-Fi

Digital 
Projector

Boardroom
Style

Buffet
Available

Hourly 
Rate

Stationery

Video 
Calling

Round
Tables

Lunch 
Available

Half Day
(4 Hours)
Full Day

(8 Hours)

30

£30

£95

£140

22

200

£50

£180

£275

130

180

£45

£160

£250

110

36

£35

£125

£195

24


