

CONFERENCES

Delegate Option 1

Boardroom or Hotel Boardroom

£32 per person | Minimum of 10 delegates

Sandringham or Windsor Suite

£35 per person | Minimum of 30 delegates

- Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Orange Juice on arrival
- Hot Filled Rolls on arrival, Sausage, Bacon or Eggs of your choice
- Water and Cordials served throughout the day
- Buffet Package B for lunch with Orange / Apple Juice
- Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Mini Cake Selection mid afternoon
- Basket of Fruit

Delegate Option 2

Boardroom or Hotel Boardroom

£37 per person | Minimum of 10 delegates

Sandringham or Windsor Suite

£40 per person | Minimum of 30 delegates

- Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Orange Juice on arrival with Danish Pastries, Toast and Preserves
- Water and Cordials served throughout the day
- 2 course lunch served with Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Tablet
- Freshly Brewed Tea, Coffee and Mini Cake Selection mid afternoon
- Basket of Fruit





CONFERENCE PACKAGES

	BOARDROOM	SANDRINGHAM	WINDSOR	HOTEL BOARDROOM
Crisp White Linen	V	V	V	V
Free Wi-Fi	~	V	~	~
Stationery	~	V	~	~
Water	~	~	~	~
Digital Projector		~	V	~
Video Calling		V	V	~
Flip Chart	V	~	~	~
Buffet Available	~	~	V	~
Lunch Available	\	V	~	~
Theatre Style	30	200	180	36
Boardroom Style	22			24
Round Tables		130	110	
Delegates Rates	~	~	~	~
Hourly Rate	£30	£50	£45	£35
Half Day (4 Hours)	£95	£180	£160	£125
Full Day (8 Hours)	£140	£275	£250	£195

